
Pa
ge

15
4



1 9600 600 C.I.D. Tank 
2 9346 1/8”NPT Street Tee 
3 9512 12 Volt Air Compressor (.49 CFM) 
4 9052-W Micro Pressure Switch (85-105 lbs) 
5 9380 Straight (3/8” OD x 1/4” NPT) 
6 27577 10-32x1 HXSLW Machine Screw 
7 9605 Compressor Mounting Bracket 
8 37015 10-32 Nylock Nut 
9 9394 Female Tab Connector (12 Gauge) 
10 9396 Fork Connector (12 Gauge) 
11 9397 Krimpa Seal Butt Connector (12 Gauge) 
12 9320 20 Amp Fuse 
13 9019 Fuse Holder 
14 9009 1/4” NPT Plug 
15 9008 1/4” NPT Tank Drain Valve 
16 39329 5/16-24 x 1” Capscrew 
17 46991 5/16-24 Flanged Grip Nut 
18 9002 Tank Mounting Brackets 
19 27703 1/4-20 x 2” Stove bolt (supplied with Tank Mounting Brackets) 
20 33002 3/16” Flat Washer (supplied with Tank Mounting Brackets) 
21 37018 1/4” Nylock Nut (supplied with Tank Mounting Brackets) 
22 9714 1/8” NPT Check Valve 
23 9393 12 Gauge Wire, 30’ 
24 9381 1/8” NPT X 3/8” Hose Elbow 

Ref. 
No.

Description Part
Number 

 9503 Air Compressor Kit 

NOTE:  

Page 155


